AGENDA
Skagit Transit Community Advisory Committee

Tuesday August 12, 2025

IL.

I1I.

IV.

VL
VIL
VIIL

IX.

XL

XII.

Call to Order & Roll Judy
Introduction of Guests /Public Comments Judy
August Meeting Minutes Judy
Mike Kerr applicant Review & Recommend - Vote Judy
September 9" Working Meeting 4:00pm — 6:00pm Judy

Week Without Driving, Pick-A-Project & Recommend-Vote Judy

TDP Review and Recommendations Maleah/ Judy
Sedro-Woolley Field Experience Judy
Staff Report

Ridership Update Cheryl

Events — Concrete Youth Day 7/17, Family Resource Day 8/7
Triumph Teen Back to School 8/9, Senior Day in the Park 8/21 Cheryl

Committee reports Judy
Round Table Judy

Adjournment Judy

4:30

4:33

4:38

4:40

4:48
4:50
5:00
5:09

5:10

5:15

5:20

5:30



