AGENDA

Skagit Transit Community Advisory Committee

Tuesday August 12, 2025

I.	Call to Order & Roll	Judy	4:30
II.	Introduction of Guests /Public Comments	Judy	4:33
III.	August Meeting Minutes	Judy	4:38
IV.	Mike Kerr applicant Review & Recommend - Vote	Judy	4:40
V.	September 9 th Working Meeting 4:00pm – 6:00pm	Judy	4:48
VI.	Week Without Driving, Pick-A-Project & Recommend-Vote Judy		4:50
VII.	TDP Review and Recommendations	Maleah/ Judy	5:00
VIII.	Sedro-Woolley Field Experience	Judy	5:09
IX.	Staff Report		5:10
•	Ridership Update	Cheryl	
•	• Events – Concrete Youth Day 7/17, Family Resource Day 8/7 Triumph Teen Back to School 8/9, Senior Day in the Park 8/21 Cheryl		
X.	Committee reports	Judy	5:15
XI.	Round Table	Judy	5:20
XII.	Adjournment	Judy	5:30